
Name Organization Phone E-mail

Michael Griffin Savills-Studley 813-864-1688 mgriffin@savills-studley.com

Jerry Thornbury Savills-Studley 813-498-0234 jthornbury@savills-studley.com

Thomas Jordan Newspace.info 850-445-1323 architect@newspace.info

Koger Burns Parkway-Oakland 850-508-8444 parkwayoakland@yahoo.com

Chip Hartung Coldwell Banker 850-980-4007 Chiphartung@cbhnmail.com

Jeff Billingsley Craig Cemmercial Realty 850-556-2147 jbillingsley@johnnybluerealty.com

Ron Brafford Summit Group Commercial 850-545-7440 ron.brafford@summitgroupcommercial.com

John McNeill NAI Talcor 850-224-2300 jmcneill@tallcor.com

Jim Taube NAI Talcor 850-224-2300 jtzube@talcor.com

Nathan Lee Head Nathan Lee Head of Tallahassee 850-866-4323 leeheadatwork@yahoo.com

Kevin Nix Dept of Management Services 850-488-3759 kevin.nix@dms.myflorida.com

Ricardo Hernandez Office America Group 786-223-1588 rihernanp@gmail.com

Graham Stewart Structure 850-656-6555 graham@structureiq.net

Dan Hedrick Savills-Studley 813-864-1689 dhedrick@savills-studley.com

Bobby Rohrlack Savills-Studley 813-514-4474 rrohrlack@savills-studley.com

Oxana Solovieva Nathan Lee Head of Tallahassee 850-866-4323 leeheadatwork@yahoo.com

Ron Goldsten KW Commercial 850-443-9146 rongoldsten@kw.com

Richard Scott Dept of Financial Services 850-413-2120 richard.scott@myfloridacfo.com

Donna Vollertsen Dept of Financial Services 850-413-2006 donna.vollertsen@myfloridacfo.com

Amy Jones Dept of Financial Services 850-413-2065 amy.jones@myfloridacfo.com

ITN 430:0188 Pre-Bid Conference
State of Florida Department of Financial Services

November 13, 2017 at 1:00 PM EST
200 East Gaines Street, Tallahassee, FL 32399
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